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Frame Selected fully seasoned beech and other 
hardwoods, from managed sources. Hand 
crafted with joints triple or double doweled, 
glued and screwed with corner blocks for extra 
rigidity. 

Seat Fully upholstered with a foam pad on a 
tempered steel serpentine spring unit.

Back Fully upholstered with a foam pad on 
elasticated webbing.

Interiors Scatter cushions are oriental duck 
feather. 

Legs Hand polished solid beech turned front 
and back legs. Antique Oak Colour as standard. 
Other colours are available, please see wood 
swatch.

Fabrics A wide selection of plains, florals, wools 
and velvets are available. We also welcome 
customers own material.

Every piece is made by hand to your requirements at 
our factory in Long Eaton. Our standard specifications 
and sizes are offered here, however you can change 
these to satisfy a particular need if you wish. Please 
ask your retailer for more information.

We have a beautiful showroom in Long Eaton where 
the full collection of our extensive range of styles 
and comforts can be experienced. Please ask your 
retailer to arrange a visit for you. For all catalogue 
information please visit www.johnsankey.co.uk

Constantine
Model reference

Overall width
Overall height
Overall depth

Seat width
Seat height
Seat depth
Arm height (at front)

No. of scatter cushions

No. of turned
removable legs

Meterage - matched
Meterage - unmatched

Royal Sofa
1541.06

268cm
102cm
92cm

236cm
41cm
54cm
57cm

2@ 38cm x 38cm

4

15.75m
12.75m

Large Sofa
1541.03

203cm
102cm
92cm

182cm
41cm
54cm
57cm

2@ 38cm x 38cm

4

13m
10.5m

Snuggler
1541.08

138cm
102cm
92cm

120cm
41cm
54cm
57cm

2@ 38cm x 38cm

4

10m
8.25m

Wing Chair
1541.09

75cm
102cm
92cm

55cm
41cm
54cm
57cm

-

4

6m
5m

All sizes are approximate - E&-OE © 2017 John Sankey Ltd.

Constantine model legs can be replaced with Buckingham legs – please specify this when ordering.


