

JOHN SANKEY"

Constantine

Frame Selected fully seasoned beech and other hardwoods, from managed sources. Hand crafted with joints triple or double doweled, glued and screwed with corner blocks for extra rigidity.

Seat Fully upholstered with a foam pad on a tempered steel serpentine spring unit.

Back Fully upholstered with a foam pad on elasticated webbing.

Interiors Scatter cushions are oriental duck feather.

Legs Hand polished solid beech turned front and back legs. Antique Oak Colour as standard. Other colours are available, please see wood swatch.

Fabrics A wide selection of plains, florals, wools and velvets are available. We also welcome customers own material.



Model reference	Royal Sofa 1541.06	Large Sofa 1541.03	Snuggler 1541.08	Wing Chair 1541.09
Overall width	268cm	203cm	138cm	75cm
Overall height	102cm	102cm	102cm	102cm
Overall depth	92cm	92cm	92cm	92cm
Seat width	236cm	182cm	120cm	55cm
Seat height	41cm	41cm	41cm	41cm
Seat depth	54cm	54cm	54cm	54cm
Arm height (at front)	57cm	57cm	57cm	57cm
No. of scatter cushions	2@ 38cm x 38cm	2@ 38cm x 38cm	2@ 38cm x 38cm	-
No. of turned				
removable legs	4	4	4	4
Constantine model legs can	be replaced with Bucking	gham legs – please specify t	his when ordering.	
Meterage - matched	15.75m	13m	10m	6m
Meterage - unmatched	12.75m	10.5m	8.25m	5m

All sizes are approximate - E&-OE © 2017 John Sankey Ltd.

Every piece is made by hand to your requirements at our factory in Long Eaton. Our standard specifications and sizes are offered here, however you can change these to satisfy a particular need if you wish. Please ask your retailer for more information.





We have a beautiful showroom in Long Eaton where the full collection of our extensive range of styles and comforts can be experienced. Please ask your retailer to arrange a visit for you. For all catalogue information please visit www.johnsankey.co.uk

t. +44(0) 115 946 2121 *f.* +44(0) 115 946 0030

e. sales@johnsankey.co.uk www.johnsankey.co.uk